34. Grenzschutzschiessen 2023

SG Stein-Miinchwilen

Gruppenwettkampf Kategorie A: Alle Gewehre

Rang Resultat / Einzelres.

Gruppe

Verein
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381
377
375
372
372
369
367
363
293
146

75

73

7877777574
7776757574
7676757474
7875757371
7675747473
7774737372
7676757070
7675737267
77777564

78 68
75000
73000

Reckolder-Benzen A

Gugger
Schlauen
Schldssli
Goldfinger
Rosenberg
Hibel 1
Top Five Team
St. Martin
Siggenberg
Oedenburg
PASO

Walterswil SO Feldschutzen

Fislisbach Schitzengesellschaft

Frick Freier Schiessverein

Oeschgen Schiitzengesellschaft
Dornach Freischiitzen

Berneck Schiitzengesellschaft
Stein-Muinchwilen Schiitzengesellschaft
Kaisten Feldschitzen

Laupersdorf Schiitzenverein
Untersiggenthal Schiitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen Feldschutzengesellschaft
Zirich Neuminster Standschiitzengesellschaft
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